
Pallet ID Fund Center Asset # Asset - Description Serial# Manufacturer Model & Year Current Cost
01 1001 436085 93111 ‭52743 - TRAILER‭ 105UT814F35B12212 DIXIE 2004 CUSTOM TRAILER 2000

Total By Pallet ID:                         -   

‭02‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭95637‭ ‭41118 - TRUCK‭ ‭1GNDM19X53B147118‭ ‭Chevrolet‭ ‭Astro 2003‭ 18995.36
Total By Pallet ID:       18,995.36

‭03‭ ‭0001‭ ‭361501‭ ‭96453‭ ‭45108 - BLUE SCISSOR LIFT ‭17302‭ ‭UPRIGHT‭ ‭MR LIFT UPRIGHT MX19‭ 2001 9690
Total By Pallet ID:        9,690.00

‭04‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭108233‭ ‭46954 - FORKLIFT‭ ‭FG0310319‭ ‭Hynudai‭ HDF30-5 Forklift‭ 2005 19577.47
Total By Pallet ID:       19,577.47

‭05 4021 432925 108311 ‭46132 - TRAILER‭ 1D5FB1325F7SB2760 DIXIE  DIXIE UTILITY TRAILER 2005 2000
Total By Pallet ID:                         -   

‭06 5002 361920 111830 ‭61746 - MOWER 10151 RHINO  FLAIL MOWER 2007 2000
Total By Pallet ID:                         -   

‭07‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭112834‭ ‭50294 - TRUCK‭ ‭1GCGG25C791153068‭ ‭Alan Jay  Chevrolet Express/3/4 ton 18173.35
Total By Pallet ID:       18,173.35

‭08‭ ‭0001‭ 251020 119248 ‭58328 - BLOWER‭ CD200AA1266 VENTRAC  ED 200 2013 2000
Total By Pallet ID:                         -   

‭09‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭119303‭ ‭58541 - Dump Truck 12yd 6x4‭ ‭1HTWNAZT3EH792221‭ ‭International‭  7500 Workstar‭ 2014 123717.32
Total By Pallet ID:      123,717.32

‭10‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭119316‭ ‭58491 - Ford F-150 4x4‭ ‭1FTFX1EF9DKF21253‭ ‭FORD‭  F150‭ 2013 26083.17
Total By Pallet ID:       26,083.17

‭11‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭119367‭ ‭59024 - TRUCK‭ ‭3HAMMAAN5EL780847‭ ‭INTERNATIONAL‭ ‭DURA STAR 4300 4X2‭ 2014 149098.7
Total By Pallet ID:      149,098.70

‭12‭ ‭4023‭ ‭432932‭ ‭119384‭ ‭59632 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUF5GT5EEA35183‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F-550‭  2014 53312.13
Total By Pallet ID:       53,312.13

‭13‭ ‭4052‭ ‭435120‭ ‭119392‭ ‭59844 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUF5HT2EEA35186‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2014 71222.88
Total By Pallet ID:       71,222.88

‭14‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭119393‭ ‭59849 - 1.5 Ton Crane Body ‭1FDUF5GT8EEA35162‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2014 72195.84
Total By Pallet ID:       72,195.84

‭15‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭119394‭ ‭59845 - 1.5 ton Crane Body ‭1FDUF5GT1EEA04481‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2014 71617.44
Total By Pallet ID:       71,617.44

‭16‭ ‭4023‭ ‭432925‭ ‭119414‭ ‭59946 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FD0X4HT0DEB89755‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F450‭ 2014 74933.19
Total By Pallet ID:       74,933.19

‭17‭ ‭4051‭ ‭431240‭ ‭119679‭ ‭61746 - TRAILER‭ ‭575200G2XFH272694‭ ‭WELLS FARGO‭ ‭CW1422-102V‭ 2014 11264.28
Total By Pallet ID:       11,264.28

‭18‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭119797‭ ‭63617 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDRF3G69FEB07394‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F350‭ 2015 37094.06
Total By Pallet ID:       37,094.06

‭19‭ ‭4034‭ ‭431250‭ ‭119807‭ ‭63623 - TRAILER‭ ‭16VDX1421F3085506‭ ‭BIG TEX‭ ‭14LX‭ 2015 7739.51
Total By Pallet ID:        7,739.51

‭20‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭121724‭ ‭63628 - Pick-up 1 Ton 4x2 Crew ‭1FT8WAT2FEB32555‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F350‭ 2015 41774.37
Total By Pallet ID:       41,774.37

‭21‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭121740‭ ‭64016 - Tandem Dump Truk‭ ‭3HAWNAZT3FL677002‭ ‭International‭ ‭Workstar 7500‭ 2015 125210.99
Total By Pallet ID:      125,210.99

‭22‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭121750‭ ‭64102 - TRAILER‭ ‭4T9PF332XFG035164‭ ‭TEXAS TRAILER‭ ‭FB3330B‭  2015 22709.91
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Total By Pallet ID:       22,709.91
‭23‭ ‭1001‭ ‭436023‭ ‭121768‭ ‭64216 -  TRAILER‭ ‭4T9BU121XFG035212‭ ‭TEXAS TRAILER‭ ‭LM61252‭ 2015 5277.05

Total By Pallet ID:        5,277.05
‭24‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭121807‭ ‭64356 - 1 Ton Crew 4X2 ‭1FD8W3GT8FEC82253‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F350‭ 2015 50592.58

Total By Pallet ID:       50,592.58
‭25‭ ‭4052‭ ‭431471‭ ‭122091‭ ‭64652 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FM5K8B83FGB51461‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭EXPLORER‭ 2015 29153.93

Total By Pallet ID:       29,153.93
‭26‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭122295‭ ‭65154 - 1 Ton Flatbed Dump 4x2‭ ‭1FDRF3GT5FEC82246‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F350‭ 2015 48452.22

Total By Pallet ID:       48,452.22
‭27‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭122301‭ ‭65162 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUF5HT0FED57245‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2015 87041.94

Total By Pallet ID:       87,041.94
‭28‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭122303‭ ‭65160 - TRUCK‭ ‭1N6AD0ER0FN751317‭ ‭NISSAN‭ ‭FRONTIER‭ 2015 22239.5

Total By Pallet ID:       22,239.50
‭29‭ ‭1094‭ ‭436051‭ ‭122334‭ ‭65242 - 2015 - 12 Yrd 6 x 4 Dump ‭3HAWNSUT3GL209429‭ ‭International‭ ‭7500‭  2016 137896.49

Total By Pallet ID:      137,896.49
‭30‭ ‭1094‭ ‭436051‭ ‭122335‭ ‭65241 - 2015 12 Yrd 6 x 7 Dump ‭3HAWNSUTXGL209430‭ ‭International‭ ‭7500‭ 2016 137710.7

Total By Pallet ID:      137,710.70
‭31‭ ‭1094‭ ‭436051‭ ‭122336‭ ‭65240 - 2015 - 12 Yrd 6 x 7 Dump ‭3HAWNSUT1GL209431‭ ‭International‭ ‭7500‭ 2016 137628.19

Total By Pallet ID:      137,628.19
‭32‭ ‭4034‭ ‭431320‭ ‭122339‭ ‭65403 - 2015 Chevrolet Express ‭1GB0G2CF1F1277075‭ ‭Chevrolet‭ ‭Express 3500‭  2015 40182.46

Total By Pallet ID:       40,182.46
‭33‭ ‭4052‭ ‭431250‭ ‭122358‭ ‭66783 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUFGY5FED57223‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2015 49333.62

Total By Pallet ID:       49,333.62
‭34‭ ‭4034‭ ‭431250‭ ‭123231‭ ‭67540 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUF5GY5GEB97569‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2016 51195.98

Total By Pallet ID:       51,195.98
‭35‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭123235‭ ‭67663 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FTBF2B62GEC24730‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F250‭ 2016 26015.2

Total By Pallet ID:       26,015.20
‭36‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭123247‭ ‭67668 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FTBF2B64GEC24731‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F250‭ 2016 26107.75

Total By Pallet ID:       26,107.75
‭37‭ ‭4034‭ ‭431250‭ ‭123753‭ ‭67976 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUF5GY3GEB97568‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2016 55033.18

Total By Pallet ID:       55,033.18
‭38‭ ‭4034‭ ‭431250‭ ‭123755‭ ‭68219 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUF5GYXGEB97566‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2016 54312.55

Total By Pallet ID:       54,312.55
‭39‭ ‭0001‭ ‭254210‭ ‭123787‭ ‭68615 - BLOWER‭ ‭316001061‭ ‭TORO‭ ‭44552‭ 2016 6965.88

Total By Pallet ID:        6,965.88
‭40‭ ‭0001‭ ‭254220‭ ‭123788‭ ‭68618 - BLOWER‭ ‭316001064‭ ‭TORO‭ ‭44552‭ 2016 6940.15

Total By Pallet ID:        6,940.15
‭41‭ ‭0001‭ ‭253220‭ ‭123790‭ ‭68616 - BLOWER‭ ‭316001022‭ ‭TORO‭ ‭44552‭ 2016 6940.15

Total By Pallet ID:        6,940.15
‭42‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭124746‭ ‭71132 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FDUF5HYXHEC57538‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F550‭ 2017 53617.16

Total By Pallet ID:       53,617.16
‭43‭ ‭1030‭ ‭222010‭ ‭125346‭ ‭71529 - TRUCK‭ ‭1FTEW1C83HFC06515‭ ‭FORD‭ ‭F150‭  2017 27791.93

Total By Pallet ID:       27,791.93
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‭44‭ ‭4052‭ ‭435120‭ ‭126735‭ ‭73221 - UTILITY CART‭ ‭A5KE1CGMTJG025981‭ ‭KUBOTA‭ ‭RTV400CI-H‭ 2018 9580.96
Total By Pallet ID:        9,580.96

‭45‭ ‭4052‭ ‭431360‭ ‭130032‭ ‭202919 - TRAILER‭ ‭5NHUNS42XMU129501‭ ‭CARGO MATE‭ ‭GANS714TA2‭ 2021 5576.11
Total By Pallet ID:        5,576.11

‭46‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭117002‭ ‭47026 - TRUCK‭ ‭1GNGG25KX91180439‭ ‭Alan Jay ‭2009 Chevrolet Express/3/4 ton 20054.48
Total By Pallet ID:       20,054.48

‭47‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭126670‭ ‭119855 - CHIPPER BRUSH‭ ‭4FMUS1814KR508993‭ ‭BANDIT‭ ‭18XP‭ 2019 76512.46
Total By Pallet ID:       76,512.46

‭48‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭126671‭ ‭119856 - BRUSH CHIPPER‭ ‭4FMUS1816KR508994‭ ‭BANDIT‭ ‭18XP‭ 2019 76090.47
Total By Pallet ID:       76,090.47

‭49‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭131746‭ ‭319041 - 2022 John Deere Z997R ‭1TCZ997RTMD080239‭ ‭John Deere‭ ‭Z997R‭ 2021 23083.3
Total By Pallet ID:       23,083.30

‭50‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭131747‭ ‭319043 - 2022 John Deere Z997R ‭1TCZ997RCMD080294‭ ‭John Deere‭ ‭Z997R 2021 21235.22
Total By Pallet ID:       21,235.22

‭51‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭131748‭ ‭319044 - 2022 John Deere Z997R ‭1TCZ997RVMD080295‭ ‭John Deere‭ ‭Z997R‭ 2021 21228.75
Total By Pallet ID:       21,228.75

‭52‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭131749‭ ‭319042 - 2022 John Deere Z997R ‭1TCZ997RCND080354‭ ‭John Deere‭ ‭Z997R‭ 2021 21055.7
Total By Pallet ID:       21,055.70

‭53‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭132133‭ ‭338040 - Zero Turn Mower‭ ‭1TCZ997RCND080491‭ ‭John Deere‭ ‭Z997R‭ 2021 21390.91
Total By Pallet ID:       21,390.91

‭54‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭132134‭ ‭338042 - 2022 John Deere Zero ‭1TCZ997RCND080703‭ ‭John Deere‭ ‭Z997R‭ 2021 21382.56
Total By Pallet ID:       21,382.56

‭55‭ ‭5002‭ ‭361920‭ ‭132135‭ ‭338041 - John Deere Zero Turn ‭1TCZ997RJND080568‭ ‭John Deere‭ ‭Z997R‭ 2021 21459.04
Total By Pallet ID:       21,459.04

Report Total:    2,353,488.54
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